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Homatok 5

1o pimenas HamonanbHOi KoMicii
31 CTaHZIapTIB Jep>KaBHOI MOBU

04 mrororo 2026 poky Ne 20

Chnucok ocio,
SIKi BOJIOAIIOTH eP:KABHOI0 MOBOIO Ha
cepeiHbLOMY PIBHI APyroro cTymneHst

Annpromienko Makcum CepriiioBuy

ba3b KocTsinTun AHaTomiitoBuy
bapanos Bnanucinas MuxaitnoBuu
ber3 Bonoaumup HOpiitoBuu

bera Poman FOpiiioBuu

binuk Makcum Iroposuu

boxko Bnamgnena AuapiiBHa
boiiko Januno OneroBuu
bonkosenko Hikita ApremoBud
bonnap ['ennaniii bomecnaBoBud
bopucrok AnaTomiii MukoaaiioBud
bopmak Poman BacunboBuu
Banosuii Auapiit OneroBuy
Bo3zna Caitnana IropiBHa
Bo3niok Mukona [BanoBru4
Boiitumenko Auapiit BitaniiioBuu
Bouancskuit Mocun IBanosuy
I"aniit Makcum MuxaiinoBud
I"anxenenko Makcum ApTeMoBUY
["amiit Onexcanap FOpiiioBuy
I'encenpka Onpra Muxaiiiisaa
['emrop Annpiit MukonaiioBuy
I'6emuma Jlrogmuina JleoninisHa
[mymma lanmno AuapiioBud
['mo3a Bikropis BorogumupisHa
['pubko €rop CepriiioBuu
['puntox st CepriioBuy
['pumienxo Pycnan CepriiioBuu
['pomuk FOpiit BanenTuHoBuy
I'ynynenko Crenan [ropouy



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
4].
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

2

['ymak Makcum BosogumupoBud
Jetina Aptem OnekciiioBUY
Hemupunsia Aptem ApkaaiiioBud
Henucenko Jimutpo CepriiioBud
Hextspenko Imutpo OnexkcanapoBuy
HimoB [lenrc MukonaiioBu4
Hparanos Crenan BitamiiioBuu
HyoxoB Apceniit CepriiioBuu
Hynym Makap IBanoBuu

CpmuiioB st OnexcanapoBuy
3abomnoTHil Pycnan BacunboBuu
3axapoB Onekcanap CepriioBuy
3BarinneB Bomogumup OnekciiioBuy
3inuenko Anina B'syecnaBiBHa
IBanoB Bosiogumup MukomnaiioBu4
IBaxnoBa Oxcana BikropiBHa
I30BCcHKMIT Muxainno ['puroposuy
Inpuenko Amutpo Onerosuy

Ipxa CsiTiiana BitaniiBHa

[k Ipuna BikropiBHa

Kamtora €sren CepriioBuu

Kauan JImutpo Bosnogumuposuu
Kupwin Biraniit BanepifioBuu
Kipienko ['anna OnekciiBHa

Kidrok Makcum BanepiiioBuu
KoBanpuyk Ilerpo BacunboBuy
Koanpuyk Cepriit [leTpoBuu
KoBamroxk Bagum Bitaniiiosuu
Koxymikos Onekcanap BitamiitoBuu
Kosmox JImurpo Mocumosny
Komsianu Exyapa Bagumosuu
KomiibeB Aptem OnekciiioBud
KonuakiBcrka Katepuna AHaroniiBHa
Kocrouenko Bikrop BacuiaboBuu
Korenko Onexcanap MuxaitsioBud
Kpapuenko [laniin OnekciioBud
Kpapuyk Enyapn BitaniiioBuu
KpacinshikoBa Mapist OnekcanapiBHa
Kynin Aprem OnexcanapoBud
Kyuuncekuii €Breniit OnexcanapoBud
Kysu Bitamiit BikropoBuy
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Jlibept AHnaromiii ['puroposuu
JIsmenko Onexciit BitanmiioBuu
M'sacoenoB Poctucinas ['puroposuu
Masyp Anapiii CepriioBud
ManumeBa Anacracis CepriiBHa
Macmniit Jlanuin BsiaecmaBoBud
Macnoscbkuii Onekciit MukonaioBuy
MarsiiB IBan IBanoBUY

Marrok FOnis BiktopiBHa

MentokoB Pycnan CepriiioBuu
Mensauk Onekcanap FOpitioBuu
Muxaitnenko Onekcanp BonoaumupoBuu
Moiicuk Bitamniii [BanoBu4
MynuusinoB Biaguciia MukonaioBru4
Hazapenko Beponika AnaTosiiBHa
Herapa ['puropiii ['puropoBuu
Hecrepuyk Omnekciit CepriioBud
Ozepos Biramiii FOpiiioBuu

Omiitnuk Mapis BacuiiBHa

Onukiituyk [lenuc CepriiioBud

Oxpum Tetsina BacuiiBHa

Onuen Amina I'ennaaiiBHa

[T'stak Spocnas CepriiioBuy
[Tanamapuyk Onekcanap BonoaumupoBud
[Tanacrox Jimutpo CepriitoBud

[Narmuk Bikrop BacunboBuu
[TenpkiBchkuit Jlaniin BomogumupoBuy
[Iepecana Irop MukosaiioBu4
[TopBameupkuit Bomogumup JImutpoBrny
[Momimyk Anmpiit MukomnaiioBuy
[Tonsnuyk Ipuna AnapiiBHa

[Tonuk Bitamii Bomoaumuposuy
[Toctonariit Kpicrina CepriiBHa
[Toctonosa Kapuna FOpiiBHa
[Tpokxomuyk Haranis Map'ssHiBHa
PoxkoB Makcum MuxaninoBuu
Ps6okons €Breniit OnekcanapoBUY
CaBepcbka AnHa OnekcaHapiBHa
Cawmoitnnenko Bonoaumup BonoaumupoBuy
Csintak Irop CepriiioBuu

Cenin Makcum MuxainoBud
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CinpkoBchka Hatamis OnekcaHapiBHa
Cxopoxon bornan Iroposuu

Cwmomnin Cepriit ['puropoBuu
Connmarenko Banepiii BikropoBuu
Conoakuii AApocnas BonoaumupoBuy
Crapony6ueB FOpiit MuxaiinoBuu
Crenanenko AHrenina BonogumupiHa
Cyxony0 €sreniii [ropouu

Timuenko Anactacis AHJpiiBHA
Tpauyk Bnagucnas CepriiioBuy

Xawm CranicnaB CepriioBud

XaxanoB Bonogumup IBanoBuu
XoMHuIIHUHEI XprucTuHa PomaHiBHA
Yabanenko Bitaniit BanentuHoBu4
Yanuit Makcum KocTssHTMHOBHY
Yanuit Hazap CepriioBuu

Yeuorka Haszap bormanosuu
Uymauenko Haranist CrenaniBHa
[[Tampan Bragucnas OnekcaHnapoBuy
[entoxoBchbkuit AnApiit MukogaiioBuy
[yTka Cepriii €BrexiioBuy

FOp6am Onekcanap MuxainoBuu
FOpenws Aunpiit FOpiitoBuy

FOpuenko Irop bornanosuy
SABopcekuit Bitamiit IBanoBuu
AronkoBceka €nuzaBera OJeKcaHIpiBHA
SApomm Bacuns BanepiitoBuu

SAnuna Bragucnas BikropoBuy

3aBiyBau CEKTOpPY
1H(pOpMaLIHHUX TEXHOJIOTH
Ta udpoBoi TpaHchopmaii

Makcum JIIJIY X



